Drawing Number
Seals
Client/ Contractor
Drawing Title
DescriptionDateNo.
Issues / Revisions
Notice:
This drawing is the property of Tecton Architects | pc. The

3
4
WALL TYPE DESIGNATION
COLUMN BUBBLES
ACCESSIBILITY  CLEARANCES
ROOM TAG  SYMBOL WITH  AREA
Area
Name PROPERTY AREA: SF or ACRES
0
DEMOLITION KEYNOTE
WINDOW TAG NUMBER
ELEVATION KEYNOTE
DOOR TAG NUMBER
LEVEL LINE  SYMBOL
SPOT ELEVATION  SYMBOL
REVISION  SYMBOL
ROOM NAME
150 SF
NUM
1t
CONSTRUCTION KEYNOTE
A101
1 SIM
1
A101
SIM
ACCESSORY KEYNOTE
ROOM TAG  SYMBOL WITHOUT AREAROOM NAME
NUM
A101
1 SIM
CEILING TAG WITH HEIGHT
1
ACCESSIBILITY  CLEARANCES
/ 1t1'-0"
GRAPHIC SYMBOLS
REFLECTED CEILING KEYNOTE
BUILDING SECTION CALLOUT
SHEET WHERE SECTION IS SHOWN
1
A101
SIM
1
A101
SIM
A101
1
R @ 7 1/2"20 STAIR DESIGNATION
10'-0" AFF
12
6.0
SLOPE: RISE/RUN
A
A
PT-1
1
1
PROJECT SYNOPSIS
THE SCOPE OF THE WORK AT THE UNIVERSITY OF RHODE ISLAND CARLOTTI ADMINISTRATION THREE STORY BUILDING IS SUMMARIZED AS
FOLLOWS:
1. REMOVE AND REPLACE +/- 7,252 SQUARE FEET OF BITUMINOUS LOW SLOPE ROOFING SYSTEM FOR THE ENTIRE BUILDING.
2. BITUMINOUS LOW SLOPE ROOFING SYSTEM: PROVIDE NEW CONSTRUCTION CONSISTING OF A NEW FULLY ADHERED MULTI-PLY
MODIFIED BITUMEN ROOFING SYSTEM WITH 20 YEAR WARRANTY, OVER COVER BOARD, NEW RIGID INSULATION (R-30 MINIMUM), VAPOR
BARRIER.  WALKWAY PADS.  EXISTING ROOF DRAIN LOCATIONS WITHIN THE AREA OF WORK ARE TO BE RE-USED AND PROVIDED WITH NEW
EXTENSION STYLE DRAIN BODIES.  RTU AND EXISTING METAL DUCTWORK TO REMAIN IN PLACE.  ALL OTHER MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT TO
BE SALVAGED AND RE-INSTALLED. FALL PROTECTION IS TO BE INSTALLED AT ROOF TOP EQUIPMENT WITHIN TEN FEET OF A ROOF EDGE.
ROOF ACCESS HATCH IS TO BE REMOVED AND REPLACED.
ALL CONSTRUCTION SHALL CONFORM WITH THE FOLLOWING CODES
2021 RHODE ISLAND STATE BUILDING CODE
1.  SBC-1 INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE/2018 (ICC)
2.  SBC-3 INTERNATIONAL PLUMBING CODE/2018 (ICC)
3.  SBC-4 INTERNATIONAL MECHANICAL CODE/2018 (ICC)
4.  SBC-5 NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE/2020, NFPA 70/2018 (NEC)